
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

9,61,280                      1 961280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,00,000                      961281 1361280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

8,11,000                      1361281 2172280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

7,00,000                      2172281 2872280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,86,000                      2872281 3458280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,50,000                      3458281 4008280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,36,000                      4008281 4144280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,00,000                      4144281 4444280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,00,000                      4444281 4544280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,50,000                      4544281 4694280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,36,000                      4694281 4830280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,00,000                      4830281 5130280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,00,000                      5130281 5230280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,50,000                      5230281 5380280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,36,000                      5380281 5516280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,00,000                      5516281 5816280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,00,000                      5816281 5916280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,50,000                      5916281 6066280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

50,000                         6066281 6116280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6116281 6116630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6116631 6117280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,100                           6117281 6119380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,900                           6119381 6123280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6123281 6123455 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6123456 6123780 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,121                           6123781 6127901 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

6,354                           6127902 6134255 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,375                           6134256 6135630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6135631 6135955 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,375                           6135956 6141330 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

8,125                           6141331 6149455 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

210                              6149456 6149665 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

390                              6149666 6150055 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,245                           6150056 6151300 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6151301 6151755 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,050                           6151756 6152805 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,950                           6152806 6154755 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

850                              6154756 6155605 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6155606 6156255 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,367                           6156256 6165622 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,233                           6165623 6170855 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

700                              6170856 6171555 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,300                           6171556 6172855 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,636                           6172856 6174491 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,039                           6174492 6177530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

8,020                           6177531 6185550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6185551 6186005 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

945                              6186006 6186950 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6186951 6187405 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6187406 6187755 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6187756 6188405 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

6,510                           6188406 6194915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

12,090                         6194916 6207005 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6207006 6207250 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6207251 6207705 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

10,600                         6207706 6218305 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,30,500                      6218306 6348805 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,725                           6348806 6358530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,950                           6358531 6360480 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6360481 6360725 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6360726 6361180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6361181 6361530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6361531 6362180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,850                           6362181 6368030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6368031 6368680 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

850                              6368681 6369530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6369531 6370180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6370181 6370425 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6370426 6370880 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

8,825                           6370881 6379705 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,550                           6379706 6384255 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6384256 6384430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,325                           6384431 6385755 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

875                              6385756 6386630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6386631 6386955 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,992                           6386956 6389947 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat
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5,558                           6389948 6395505 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,675                           6395506 6399180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

6,825                           6399181 6406005 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

6,950                           6406006 6412955 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6412956 6413280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6413281 6413630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6413631 6414280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6414281 6414525 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6414526 6414980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,861                           6414981 6418841 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

12,871                         6418842 6431712 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6431713 6431887 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6431888 6432212 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,575                           6432213 6433787 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,625                           6433788 6437412 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

17,025                         6437413 6454437 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6454438 6454892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6454893 6455242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6455243 6455892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6455893 6456242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6456243 6456892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,275                           6456893 6459167 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,225                           6459168 6463392 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,000                           6463393 6464392 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

500                              6464393 6464892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6464893 6465242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6465243 6465892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6465893 6466242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6466243 6466892 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6466893 6467067 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6467068 6467392 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,375                           6467393 6472767 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,700                           6472768 6474467 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6474468 6474642 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6474643 6474967 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,567                           6474968 6479534 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

8,483                           6479535 6488017 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,400                           6488018 6497417 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,875                           6497418 6502292 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

875                              6502293 6503167 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6503168 6503492 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,396                           6503493 6506888 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,379                           6506889 6512267 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6512268 6512442 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6512443 6512767 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6512768 6512942 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6512943 6513267 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6513268 6513442 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6513443 6513767 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,050                           6513768 6515817 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6515818 6516467 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,371                           6516468 6518838 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,404                           6518839 6523242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

10,421                         6523243 6533663 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,404                           6533664 6538067 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

43,710                         6538068 6581777 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

71,890                         6581778 6653667 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6653668 6654017 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6654018 6654667 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

745                              6654668 6655412 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6655413 6655867 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6655868 6656112 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6656113 6656567 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6656568 6656917 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6656918 6657567 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6657568 6657917 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6657918 6658567 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,867                           6658568 6662434 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

7,183                           6662435 6669617 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6669618 6669967 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6669968 6670617 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,347                           6670618 6671964 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

2,503                           6671965 6674467 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6674468 6674817 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6674818 6675467 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6675468 6675712 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

955                              6675713 6676667 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,245                           6676668 6677912 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6677913 6678367 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

850                              6678368 6679217 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6679218 6679867 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6679868 6680042 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat



325                              6680043 6680367 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

7,875                           6680368 6688242 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

14,625                         6688243 6702867 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6702868 6703042 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6703043 6703367 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,175                           6703368 6707542 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

6,825                           6707543 6714367 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,940                           6714368 6724307 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

15,304                         6724308 6739611 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6739612 6739786 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6739787 6740111 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,275                           6740112 6742386 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,225                           6742387 6746611 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

875                              6746612 6747486 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,625                           6747487 6749111 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,470                           6749112 6750581 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

2,730                           6750582 6753311 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,517                           6753312 6756828 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,233                           6756829 6762061 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,925                           6762062 6763986 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,575                           6763987 6767561 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6767562 6767736 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6767737 6768061 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,625                           6768062 6770686 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,575                           6770687 6774261 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,275                           6774262 6777536 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,225                           6777537 6781761 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,050                           6781762 6790811 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,225                           6790812 6795036 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,992                           6795037 6798028 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,558                           6798029 6803586 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6803587 6803761 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6803762 6804086 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

9,200                           6804087 6813286 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,575                           6813287 6816861 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6816862 6817036 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6817037 6817361 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,925                           6817362 6819286 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,575                           6819287 6822861 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6822862 6823036 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6823037 6823361 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,800                           6823362 6826161 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,200                           6826162 6831361 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6831362 6831606 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6831607 6832061 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,175                           6832062 6837236 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6837237 6837561 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

350                              6837562 6837911 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              6837912 6838561 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

945                              6838562 6839506 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6839507 6839961 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

675                              6839962 6840636 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6840637 6840961 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6840962 6841136 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6841137 6841461 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6841462 6841636 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6841637 6841961 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6841962 6842136 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,525                           6842137 6843661 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,721                           6843662 6846382 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,054                           6846383 6851436 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

5,675                           6851437 6857111 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6857112 6857436 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

7,011                           6857437 6864447 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

13,021                         6864448 6877468 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,550                           6877469 6882018 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

8,450                           6882019 6890468 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,388                           6890469 6892856 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,437                           6892857 6897293 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,798                           6897294 6902091 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

7,982                           6902092 6910073 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6910074 6910248 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

825                              6910249 6911073 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6911074 6911248 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              6911249 6911573 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,817                           6911574 6914390 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,233                           6914391 6919623 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6919624 6919868 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6919869 6920323 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6920324 6920568 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6920569 6921023 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              6921024 6921198 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat



325                              6921199 6921523 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              6921524 6921768 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              6921769 6922223 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,625                           6922224 6924848 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

5,375                           6924849 6930223 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

280                              6930224 6930503 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

1,120                           6930504 6931623 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

43,960                         6931624 6975583 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

81,640                         6975584 7057223 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

6,850                           7057224 7064073 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              7064074 7064723 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,986                           7064724 7066709 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,689                           7066710 7070398 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,275                           7070399 7073673 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,225                           7073674 7077898 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              7077899 7078143 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              7078144 7078598 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,575                           7078599 7081173 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

2,925                           7081174 7084098 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,242                           7084099 7088340 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

7,878                           7088341 7096218 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

6,871                           7096219 7103089 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

12,761                         7103090 7115850 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              7115851 7116025 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              7116026 7116350 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

1,750                           7116351 7118100 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,250                           7118101 7121350 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              7121351 7121525 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              7121526 7121850 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              7121851 7122095 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              7122096 7122550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

850                              7122551 7123400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

650                              7123401 7124050 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

175                              7124051 7124225 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

325                              7124226 7124550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

7,170                           7124551 7131720 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

13,318                         7131721 7145038 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,546                           7145039 7147584 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

4,729                           7147585 7152313 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,375                           7152314 7156688 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

6,825                           7156689 7163513 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

245                              7163514 7163758 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

455                              7163759 7164213 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,000                           7164214 7167213 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

45,00,000                    7167214 11667213 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,25,36,219                 11667214 34203432 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

54,16,667                    34203433 39620099 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

80,41,617                    39620100 47661716 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 16-Sep-2018 Demat#

38,34,868                    47661717 51496584 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

14,56,849                    51496585 52953433 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

28,22,116                    52953434 55775549 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2021 Demat

3,81,76,471                 55775550 93952020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

4,89,250                      93952021 94441270 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

1,000                           94441271 94442270 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

3,500                           94442271 94445770 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

4,000                           94445771 94449770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

37,250                         94449771 94487020 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

3,500                           94487021 94490520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

80,500                         94490521 94571020 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

3,500                           94571021 94574520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

33,500                         94574521 94608020 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

7,500                           94608021 94615520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

10,500                         94615521 94626020 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

2,000                           94626021 94628020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

17,000                         94628021 94645020 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

3,000                           94645021 94648020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

10,500                         94648021 94658520 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

7,500                           94658521 94666020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

11,250                         94666021 94677270 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

3,000                           94677271 94680270 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,000                           94680271 94682270 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

7,750                           94682271 94690020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

55,250                         94690021 94745270 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

3,34,68,567                 94745271 128213837 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Aug-2018 17-Aug-2019 Demat

2,13,500                      128213838 128427337 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

1,49,28,909                 128427338 143356246 Fully paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

14,33,56,246               

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 

#30 Days Lock-in - 

Anchor Investors No. of Shares 

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP



a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil

b) Demat 8,68,13,402 b) Demat 2,87,73,450                                                  b) Demat 80,41,617                       

Total                  8,68,13,402 Total 2,87,73,450                                                  Total 80,41,617                       

Notes:

iii) 9,64,000 Equity Shares held by the employees of  CreditAccess Grameen Limited allotted under ESOP Plan of the Company prior to the Offer will not be under lock-in (refer 

page No.77 of the Prospectus of the Company); and

iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.76-77 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 80,41,617 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 16th September, 2018;


